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2023 Boys Golf Schedule 
 

Day Date  Opponent   Location  Level   Time 

Tues.  Feb. 28 @ Chowchilla   Pheasant Run GC All   2:00pm  

Thur. Mar. 30 *Merced   Pheasant Run GC All   2:00pm  

Mon.  Mar. 6  @ Yellowjacket Invitational Turlock G&CC Varsityi  9:00am 

Tues.  Mar. 7  *Buhach Colony  Pheasant Run GC All   2:00pm  

Wed. Mar. 8  @ Atwater   Rancho Del Rey GC JV   3:00pm 

Thur.  Mar. 9  *@ Patterson   St. Stanislaus GC Varsity   3:00pm 

Mon.  Mar. 13 @ Oakdale Tournament Oakdale G&CC Varsity   9:00am 

Tues. Mar. 14 *@ El Capitan   Merced G&CC Varsity   3:00pm  

Wed.  Mar. 15 Hughson   Pheasant Run GC JV   2:00pm 

Thur. Mar. 16 *Central Valley  Pheasant Run GC All   2:00pm  

Mon. Mar. 20 @ Crosstown Clash  Turlock G&CC Varsity   9:00am 

Tues.  Mar. 21 *Atwater   Pheasant Run GC All   2:00pm  

Wed.  Mar. 22 @ Buhach Colony  Rancho Del Rey GC JV   3:00pm 

Mon. Mar. 27 *CCC Mid-Season Tourn. Merced G&CC All   10:00am 

Tues. Mar. 28 CCC JV Tourney  River Oaks GC JV   9:00am 

Wed.  Mar. 29 @ Ripon   Ripon   JV   3:00pm 

Thur. Mar. 30 *@ Merced   Merced G&CC All   3:00pm  

Tues.  Apr. 4  @ Buhach Colony  Rancho Del Rey GC JV   3:00pm 

Wed.  Apr. 5  @ Livingston   Rancho Del Rey GC JV   3:00pm 

Thur.  Apr. 6  *Patterson   Pheasant Run GC All   2:00pm 

Mon.  Apr. 17 @ Rovig Invitational  Copper Valley GC Varsity   9:00am 

Tues. Apr. 18 *El Capitan   Pheasant Run GC All   2:00pm  

Wed.  Apr. 19 Ripon    Pheasant Run GC JV   2:00pm 

Thur.  Apr. 20 *@ Central Valley  St. Stanislaus GC Varsity   2:45pm 

Tues.  Apr. 25 *@ Atwater   Rancho Del Rey GC All   3:00pm 

Wed.  Apr. 26 *Buhach Colony  Pheasant Run GC JV   2:00pm   

Tues. May 2  *CCC Championships  TBA   Varsity   9:00am 

Mon.  May 8  CIF SJS Divisionals  TBA   Varsity   TBA 

Tues. May 16 CIF SJS Masters  TBA   Varsity   TBA 

Tues. May 22 CIF Nor-Cal Tournament TBA   Varsity   TBA 

Wed.   May 31  CIF State Tournament  TBA   Varsity   TBA 

 

 

 

Bold - Home Match 

*CCC Match 


